
 

 

Clawson Public Schools – 2024-2025 School Calendar  
 

School Hours: High School:  7:45 am-2:37 pm Middle School:  7:45 am-2:37 pm Elementary School:  8:15 am-3:06 pm 
Half-Day Dismissal Time (unless otherwise noted):  High School 10:55 am - Middle School:  10:55 am - Elementary School:  11:25 am 
   

AUGUST & SEPTEMBER   

August 27 Tuesday Professional Development Day for Teachers – Clawson Elementary Curriculum Night Grades TK-2 

August 28 Wednesday Professional Development Day for Teachers – Clawson Elementary Curriculum Night Grades 3-5 

September 3 Tuesday FIRST DAY of SCHOOL for STUDENTS; Half Day AM – Dismissal for ALL grades 11:25 a .m. 

September 10 Tuesday Middle School and High School Curriculum Night 

OCTOBER   

October 14 Monday NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – Professional Development Day Teachers  

October 31 Thursday HS/MS/Elementary 1st Mid-Semester – Half Day AM ALL Students  

NOVEMBER   

November 5 Tuesday NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – Professional Development Day Teachers  

November 13 Wednesday Half Day AM for Elementary Students   

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences  – afternoon and evening 

November 14 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

Half Day AM for ALL Students   

HS and MS Parent-Teacher Conferences – afternoon and evening  

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences – afternoon  

November 15 Friday NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – Professional Development Day Teachers  

Nov 27-29 Wed thru Fri NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Recess 

DECEMBER   

December 2 Monday School Resumes 

Dec 23 thru Jan 3 Mon thru Fri NO SCHOOL – Winter Recess 

JANUARY   

January 6 Monday School Resumes 

January 20 Monday NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – Professional Development Day Teachers  

January 23 Thursday Half Day AM HS/MS students (exams in AM) – dismissal 11:30 a.m.; Half day TK-5 dismissal 11:25 a.m. 

January 24 Friday Half Day AM HS/MS students (exams in AM) – dismissal 11:30 a.m.; Half day TK-5-dismissal 11:25 a.m. 

  End of 2nd marking period – Elementary /End of 1st Semester – HS/MS 

FEBRUARY   

February 17-21 Mon thru Fri NO SCHOOL – Mid-Winter Recess 

February 24 Monday School Resumes 

MARCH   

Mar 24-Mar 28 Mon thru Fri NO SCHOOL – Spring Recess 

March 31 Monday School Resumes 

APRIL   

April 4 Friday HS/MS/Elementary 2nd Mid-Semester – Half Day AM ALL Students 

April 8 Tuesday Testing: Grade 8 (Full Day), Grade 9 (7:45 a.m. – Noon), & Grade 11 (7:45 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.);  

Grades 6, 7, 10 and 12 Full Day Synchronous Learning; TK-5 Full Day 

April 9 Wednesday Testing: Grades 10 and 11 (7:45 a.m. – Noon); Grades 9 and 12 Full Day Synchronous Learning;  

Full Day TK -8 

April 16 Wednesday Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences – evening 

April 17 

 

Thursday   

 

Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences – evening 

HS and MS Parent-Teacher Conferences – evening 

April 18 Friday NO SCHOOL-Good Friday  

MAY   

May 23 Friday Half Day AM – ALL students 

May 26 Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

May 27 Tuesday School Resumes 

JUNE   

June 11 Wednesday Half Day AM – HS/MS students (exams in AM) – Dismissal 11:30 a.m.  

Half Day AM – TK-5 – Dismissal 11:25 a.m. 

June 12 Thursday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – Half Day AM for ALL students – Dismissal HS/MS 11:30 a.m. / TK-5 - 11:25 a.m. 

  End of 4th Marking Period – Elementary; End of 2nd Semester HS/MS 

   


